

KMHS Cheer Booster Club

TAX ID: 45-4296779

Mail checks to: 1898 Kennesaw Due West Rd. Kennesaw, GA 30152
ATTENTION: KMHS CHEER

Corporate Sponsorship Levels for 2022

Diamond Sponsor \$500 or more

- Your name or company name will appear on a banner displayed at regular season KMHS cheer competitions.
- Your name or company logo will be on the KMHS Cheerleading website (kmhscheer.com) as a corporate sponsor.
- Sponsors who donate \$500+ or more will appear on a t-shirt made for the cheerleaders and fans to wear displaying the names of corporate sponsors. Sponsors will also receive two (2) complimentary t-shirts.
- KMHS Cheerleading plaque with team picture and inscription indicating sponsors participation and support.

Platinum Sponsor \$250 or more

- Your name or company name will appear on a banner displayed at regular season KMHS cheer competitions.
- Your name or company logo will be on the KMHS Cheerleading website (kmhscheer.com) as a corporate sponsor.

Gold Sponsor \$100 or more

• Your name or company logo will be on the KMHS Cheerleading website (KMHScheer.com) as a corporate sponsor.

authorizing this sponsorship, I agn Advertisement may include: Compa Please email logo in a PDF for web	hereby authorized to display our advertisement at all cheer related events. Because to pay the full cost of the sponsorship within 30 days of this agreement my Name, Logo, Phone, and/or Website, depending on the level of the sponsorship site, to Please consider each sponsor program and select level(s) and advertising needs. Any questions, please email
	Company Name:
Sponsorship Level:	If you are sponsoring a cheerleader, please provide the name.
Cheerleader Name:	
Sponsor's Signature:	Date:
Sponsor's Phone:	Sponsor's Email Address: